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DN VXF41.. ALF41B.. #  
15 ALF41B15 S55845-Z110 4x M12x90 mm 

25 ALF41B25 S55845-Z111 4x M12x90 mm 

40 ALF41B40 S55845-Z112 4x M16x90 mm 

50 

VXF41.. 

VXF41..4 

VXF41..5 
► VXF53.. + 

ALF41B50 S55845-Z113 4x M16x90 mm 

65 ALF41B65 S55845-Z114  4x M16x90 mm 

80 ALF41B80 S55845-Z115  8x M16x110 mm 

100 ALF41B100 S55845-Z116  8x M16x110 mm 

125 ALF41B125 S55845-Z117  8x M16x110 mm 

150 

VXF41.. 

VXF41..4 

VXF41..5 
► VXF43.. + 

ALF41B150 S55845-Z118  8x M20x110 mm 
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de Montageanleitung  Adapter 
en Mounting instructions  Adapter 
fr Instructions de montage  Adaptateur 
sv Monteringsinstruktion  Adapter 
nl Montage-aanwijzing  Adapter 
it Istruzioni di montaggio  Adattatore 
fi Asennusohje  Sovitesarja 
es Instrucciones de montaje  Adaptador 

da MonteringsvejleDN ing  Adapter 
pl Instrukcja montażu  Łącznik 
cz Montážní návod  Adaptér 
hu Szerelési útmutató  Adapter 
el Οδηγίες εγκατάστασης  Προσαρμογέας 

 

... 

 

ru Инструкция по установке  Переходной фитинг 
zh 安裝指導  配套连接件 ALF41B..
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